
fill 85 12.510 08 May 2017 10:01:04 36.000 Xetra 85
fill 456 12.505 08 May 2017 10:01:04 36.000 Xetra 541
fill 649 12.510 08 May 2017 10:01:04 36.000 Xetra 1,190
fill 26 12.360 08 May 2017 12:43:06 36.000 Xetra 1,216
fill 395 12.455 08 May 2017 12:44:20 36.000 Xetra 1,611
fill 455 12.500 08 May 2017 14:21:12 36.000 Xetra 2,066
fill 366 12.490 08 May 2017 15:55:01 36.000 Xetra 2,432
fill 447 12.485 08 May 2017 16:56:05 36.000 Xetra 2,879
fill 71 12.530 08 May 2017 17:27:01 36.000 Xetra 2,950
fill 250 12.530 08 May 2017 17:27:01 36.000 Xetra 3,200
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